LM Halle 2014
BVBA

11./12.01.2014
86738 Deiningen

U12-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 1c Schmoélz, Regina SG Weissensee 227 234 4
2 1b Kéfer, Cora SpVgg Rogling 232 197 6
3 1a Oppel, Leonie SG Hubertus Deiningen 187 171 6

U14-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 2a Rehm, Maximilian BSC Lindach 272 269 25

U14-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 2c Seibold, Katharina SG Weissensee 216 232 6

U17-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 3b Mann, Jens SG Hubertus Deiningen 261 256 14
2 3c Schmolz, Richard SG Weissensee 196 237

U20-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 3d Dworschak, Marcel SpVgg Rogling 240 215 3

U20-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 3a Lennartz, Anna FSG Weilheim 199 297 2
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9 GES.
10 461
9 429
4 358
9 GES.
21 541
9 GES.
17 448
9 GES.
21 517
9 433
9 GES.
19 455
9 GES.
6 496



Herren Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 4d Baier, Markus
2 4a Ingala, Alfonso
3 4c Dworschak, Ralf

Herren U45 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SSG Réthenbach
SG Hubertus Deiningen
SpVgg Rogling

Verein

1 6d Gottschalk, Peter
2 8b Oppel, Thomas

Herren U55 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SG Raisting
SG Hubertus Deiningen

Verein
1 5c¢c Popp, Gunther SV Grafenrheinfeld
7d Voigt, Walter SG Leinach

5b Mayr, Leonhard
5d Matern, Karl-Heinz

A WO N

Herren U65 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

SV Hochstadt
SG Hettstadt

Verein
1 7a Schmid, Ernst Bibertaler BS
2 7c Langnickel, Heiner TSV Kirchdorf/Inn e.V.
3 7b Hander, Erwin Bibertaler BS
Damen U40 Recurve
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 6c Ziegler, Carola
2 6a Schmdlz, Brunhilde

Damen U50 Recurve

Pl Stn Name

BSG Schweinfurt
SG Weissensee

Verein

1 6b Stach, Irina
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Bibertaler BS

24
25
15
15

GES.

539
421

GES.

535
523
466
458

GES.

499
484
482

GES.

506
497

GES.

500



U14-mannlich Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 2b Gottschalk, Simon FSG Weilheim 263 264 7 39 527
U17-mannlich Compound
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 1b Lennartz, Martin FSG Weilheim 247 224 1 27 471
2 1d Wende, Tom KS Wechterswinkel 240 187 5 25 427
U17-weiblich Compound
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 1a Englberger, Yvonne Sauerlacher BS 253 248 7 21 501
U20-weiblich Compound
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 2a Englberger, Stephanie Sauerlacher BS 272 272 14 37 544
Herren Compound
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 3c Schneider, Thomas BSC Hohenraunau 286 284 32 27 570
2 4d Stein, Oliver SSV Nudlingen 278 282 22 36 560
3 2c Heinickel, Stefan SSV Nudlingen 277 281 20 38 558
4 5d Richter, Timo FSG Weilheim 277 280 20 37 557
5 3b Katzenberger, Sven KS Wechterswinkel 278 276 17 40 554
6 4b Meier, Sergej KS Wechterswinkel 278 271 13 44 549
7 4a Schulz, Marcus Germania Pfaffingen 276 270 13 41 546
8 2b Estendorfer, Ludwig Sauerlacher BS 272 269 11 40 541
9 4c Steinbichler, Sebastian Sauerlacher BS 270 268 11 39 538
10 3d Weinberger, Uwe BSC Hohenraunau 259 263 5 37 522
Herren U45 Compound
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 6c Ortloff, Jens KS Wechterswinkel 283 285 28 32 568
2 6d Schatzla, Richard SSG Réthenbach 279 276 16 44 555
3 8c SpieB, Horst SSG Roéthenbach 276 278 32 26 554
4 5a JeBberger, Reinhold SV Grafenrheinfeld 278 270 17 36 548
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5 8b Wegener, Frank SGE Hallbergmoos
6 7a Budrmann, Ralf ZV Sontheim
7 8a Englberger, Stephan Sauerlacher BS
8 6b Lennartz, Dietmar FSG Weilheim

Herren U55 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein

1 6a Korber, Alois SV Grafenrheinfeld
2 3a Frank, Martin KS Wechterswinkel
3 7c Schneider, Peter BSC Hohenraunau
4 9b Stelzig, Norbert SCU-Germering
5 4b Jungblut, Karl VSG Wemding
6 8d Pfrang, Joachim SV Grafenrheinfeld

Herren U65 Compound

Pl Stn

1 10a
2 10c
3 9a
4 10b

Name Verein
Baur, Helmut BSC Lindach
Hermens, Alfred SCU-Germering

Theobald, Gerhard
Heintz, Erhard

Damen Compound

Pl Stn

1 2d
2 1c

Pl Stn

Name

SCU-Germering
SCU-Germering

Verein

Gass, Sandra

KS Wechterswinkel

Steigenberger, Simone FSG Weilheim
Damen U40 Compound

Name Verein

Englberger, Anja Sauerlacher BS

1 7b

Damen U50 Compound

Pl Stn

1 7d
9d
9c
5c

BN C I V]

Name

Verein

Weinberger, Ursula
Schmidt, Sabine
Zenkert, Barbara

Kirschgen, Ursula
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SC Véhringen
KS Wechterswinkel
PSV Minchen
FSG Weilheim

272
270
269
254

264
261
252
232

20
11
10

43
29
36
21

30
36
30
39
39
32

32
36
37
39

34
39
34
30

536
531
521
486

GES.

570
564
562
555
551
527

GES.

560
548
544
531

GES.

547
518

GES.

547

GES.

545
532
502
484



Damen U60 Compound

9 GES.
37 542
39 530

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 5b Kraus, Sabine BSC Lindach 267 275 14
2 10d Vanoni, Stepanka BS Ismaning 265 265 8

U20-mannlich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 9a Welschinger, Marcel SV Giinztal Eldern 194 155 3

Herren U45 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 9d Bierlein, Hans-Peter SSG Réthenbach 156 220 3
2 9b Welschinger, Wolfgang SV Gunztal Eldern 122 144 1
3 9c Bizzarro, Leonhard SV Gundelfingen 114 107 0

U14-weiblich Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 2d Welschinger, Selina SV Giinztal Eldern 218 226 6

Damen U50 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 6d Matern, Regina SG Hettstadt 224 200 5
2 6a Bolten, Maria SV Héchstadt 206 167 1

U14-mannlich Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 3a Streifeneder, Timo FC Ballhausen 167 185 2

U17-mannlich Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10
1 8d Obitzhofer, Maximilian FC Ballhausen 207 205 4
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9 GES.
12 376
3 266
3 221
9 GES.
16 444
9 GES.
13 424
10 373
9 GES.
6 352
9 GES.
7 412



Herren Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 1c Lukoszus, Thorsten BSG Gochsheim 235 245 8 18 480
2 2d Spring, Stephan TSV Ellerbach 219 232 5 8 451
3 1a Kaltenegger, Jurgen FC Ballhausen 237 206 5 13 443
4 1b Loffler, Alexander Bibertaler BS 214 210 5 14 424
5 1d Schmitt, Bernhard BSG Gochsheim 218 204 4 12 422
6 2c Maurer, Mark FC Ballhausen 190 217 1 11 407
7 2a Bunk, Martin Bibertaler BS 178 184 2 7 362
8 3a Weigand, Ralf-Michael FC Ballhausen 119 127 0 4 246

Herren U45 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 5a Tausend, Michael TSV Ellerbach 252 252 11 18 504
2 4b Manghard, Johannes Bibertaler BS 242 233 11 12 475
3 3c Rdémmelt, Helmut SV Schwanfeld 222 242 6 12 464
4 5b Ritter, Christoph SV Ettenbeuren 227 232 5 13 459
5 4a Wadrr, Matthias BSG Gochsheim 239 214 1 15 453
6 3b Hansel, Bernd SV Schwanfeld 225 227 4 13 452
7 4d Bechtel, Gerd TSV Ellerbach 233 216 3 1 449
8 4c Rollblhler, Wolfgang FC Ballhausen 193 207 1 7 400
9 3d Valta, Manfred SV Grafenrheinfeld 179 190 2 7 369

Herren U55 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 6¢ Bolten, Werner SV Hoéchstadt 231 266 9 20 497
2 4c Schramm, Gerhard BS Isartal 200 217 4 417
3 6d Popp, Thomas SV Schwanfeld 183 206 4 389
4 4d Obitzhofer, Heinz FC Ballhausen 165 201 2 366

Damen Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 4a Maurer, Daniela FC Ballhausen 130 149 1 3 279

Damen U40 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 8c Theilacker, Barbel FC Ballhausen 169 188 2 14 357
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Damen U50 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 5d King, Denise
2 5c¢ Clement, Ute

U12-mannlich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

Sauerlacher BS
Grafenrheinfeld

Verein

1 2a Zimmermann, Elmar

2 2c Karpow, Michael

U20-mannlich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

TSV Ellerbach
FC Ballhausen

Verein

1 5a Meindl, Tobias
2 5b Karpow, Philipp

Herren Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen

Verein

1 9c Streifeneder, Glinter
2 9a Kungl, Dominikus

3 10a Meier, Marius

4 9b Trlper, Jan

Herren U45 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

FC Ballhausen
Bibertaler BS

VSG Wemding
FC Ballhausen

Verein

1 8a Meindl, Dieter
2 9d Merle, Werner
3 10d Manghard, Johannes

8c Landsmann, Max

N

8d Hanger, Jirgen
8b Bosch, Jirgen

9a Traun, Daniel

5d Zimmermann, Jorg
7a Hof, Dieter

© 00 N o o
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FC Ballhausen
VSG Wemding
Bibertaler BS
VSG Wemding
TSV Ellerbach
SV Tell Dasing
BEV e.V.

TSV Ellerbach
FC Ballhausen

24
21
19
21
22
14
15

GES.

410
343

GES.

452
419

GES.

447
439
340
323

GES.

530
520
501
499
498
454
444
407
370



Herren U55 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 7c¢ Fahren, Leo FSG Prien 244 244 8 18 488
2 7d Fuhrmann, Detlef FC Puchheim 236 231 7 14 467
3 10b Schweiger, Ewald Landsberger BS 235 218 5 9 453
4 10c Kugelmann, Erwin TSV Ellerbach 203 194 0 14 397
5 10a Karpow, Dieter FC Ballhausen 180 189 2 7 369
6 6a Dolch, Eckard SV Ettenbeuren 173 169 2 3 342
Damen Jagdbogen
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 8a ROmhild, Susanne Sauerlacher BS 229 233 7 14 462
Damen U40 Jagdbogen
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 10b Erne-Baum, Claudia Bibertaler BS 126 132 1 6 258
U12-mannlich Langbogen
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 2d Schmitt, David BSG Gochsheim 136 134 3 4 270
Herren Primitivbogen
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 9d Buelens, Holger TSV Ellerbach 189 190 5 11 379
Damen U50 Jagdbogen
Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 9b Hannig, Christine FC Puchheim 228 211 3 1 439
2 9c Schramm, Teresita BS Isartal 188 210 2 10 398
3 8b Pichl, Inge Bibertaler BS 154 101 2 4 255
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Herren U65 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 10c Copien, Giinter Sauerlacher BS 249 236 9 17 485
2 10d Anton, Rolf BSC Lindach 222 219 4 1 441
3 10b Michalik, Kajetan Sauerlacher BS 216 207 8 8 423
4 10a Harabacz, Stephan Sauerlacher BS 226 197 6 9 423

Herren U65 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 6b Anton, Manfred BSC Lindach 219 222 1 17 441
2 7d Pfeifer, Werner SV Ettenbeuren 170 177 3 6 347
3 7c Nagel, Rainer MTV Berg 139 145 3 4 284

U14-weiblich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 3c Holzner, Elisabeth BS Isartal 191 187 2 5 378
2 3b von Quast, Alena BS Isartal 82 88 0 5 170
3 3d von Uslar, Franziska BS Isartal 69 65 1 1 134

Herren U65 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 6¢ Guck, Erich SSG Réthenbach 210 238 11 11 448

U10-weiblich Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 1d Maurer, Leontine FC Ballhausen 72 45 1 1 117

U10-mannlich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 1a Trlper, Malte FC Ballhausen 149 150 1 3 299
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U10-weiblich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 1c Pahl, Sarah

2 1b Pikura, Francesca
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BS Isartal
SGE Hallbergmoos

177
150

173
185



Mannschaft Compound Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

—_

2 BSC Hohenraunau

3 SV Grafenrheinfeld

N

5 SGU Germering

(o]

Sauerlacher BS

~

FSG Weilheim

Mannschaft Langbogen Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

KS Wechterswinkel 1

KS Wechterswinkel 2

1 TSV Ellerbach

2 BSG Gochsheim

3 SV Schwanfeld

4 FC Ballhausen
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G STN

2 3a
2 3b

2 3c
2 7c
2 3d

2 6a
2 ba
2 8d

N

2d

N

10c
9a
10b

NN

N

2b

N

1c

G STN

3 2
3 4d

3 1c
3 4a
3 1d

3 3c
3 3b
3 6d

3 1a
3 8&d

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Ortloff, Jens 568
Frank, Martin 564
Katzenberger, Sven 554 1686
Schneider, Thomas 570
Schneider, Peter 562
Weinberger, Uwe 522 1654
Korber, Alois 570
JeBberger, Reinhold 548
Pfrang, Joachim 527 1645
Meier, Sergej 549
Gass, Sandra 547
Schmidt, Sabine 532 1628
Hermens, Alfred 548
Theobald, Gerhard 544
Heintz, Erhard 531 1623
Englberger, Anja 547
Estendorfer, Ludwig 541
Englberger, Stephan 521 1609
Richter, Timo 557
Steigenberger, Simone 518
Lennartz, Dietmar 486 1561
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Tausend, Michael 504
Spring, Stephan 451
Bechtel, Gerd 449 1404
Lukoszus, Thorsten 480
Wirr, Matthias 453
Schmitt, Bernhard 422 1355
Rémmelt, Helmut 464
Hansel, Bernd 452
Popp, Thomas 389 1305
Kaltenegger, Jirgen 443
Obitzhofer, Maximilian 412
Maurer, Mark 407 1262



5 Bibertaler BS

6 FC Ballhausen

Mannschaft Jagdbogen Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 FC Ballhausen

2 VSG Wemding

3 TSV Ellerbach

- Seite 12 -

w

1b

w

8c

G STN

4 8a
4 b5a
3 9c

4 9d
8c
10a

w M

4 10c

Manghard, Johannes 475
Loffler, Alexander 424
Bunk, Martin 362 1261
Rollbihler, Wolfgang 400
Theilacker, Barbel 357
Streifeneder, Timo 352 1109
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Meindl, Dieter 530
Meindl, Tobias 452
Streifeneder, Glinter 447 1429
Merle, Werner 520
Landsmann, Max 499
Meier, Marius 340 1359
Hanger, Jirgen 498
Zimmermann, Jorg 407
Kugelmann, Erwin 397 1302



